STANDARD FEATURES
PCT’s Genesys 3 digital splitters offer exceptional
performance at 1.2 GHz and long-term reliability for
drop installations, particularly in systems with cable
modem applications. This newest generation enables
MSOs to confidently upgrade their network hardware
as they rollout services made possible by DOCSIS 3.1.
Included in the Genesys 3 Series splitters is PCT’s

99 Operating Temperature	 -40 to +60º C (-40 to +140º F)
99 Regulatory Compliance		 CE
Ordering Information
Splitter, 1.2 GHz, Drop, Genesys 3
Horizontal
99 PCT-NGN3M-2SW	 2-Way, Mini
99 PCT-NGN3M-3SW	 3-Way, Mini
99 PCT-NGN3-3SBW	 3-Way, Balanced
99 PCT-NGN3-4SW	 4-Way
Vertical
99 PCT-NGN3-3SVW	 3-Way
99 PCT-NGN3-3SBVW	 3-Way, Balanced
99 PCT-NGN3-4SVW	 4-Way
99 PCT-NGN3-6SVW	 6-Way
99 PCT-NGN3-8SVW	 8-Way
PCT-NGN3M-xxxx, PCT-NGN3-xxxx
DIGITAL SPLITTERS 2-Way 3-Way 3-Way balanced 4-Way 6-Way 8-Way
Parameters TYP GM TYP GM TYP GM TYP GM TYP GM TYP GM
Insertion Loss Max (-dB)